
• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2,000 Gallons 
8,000 Gallons 

20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

21st Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

20th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo. l 
l 

SheetNo. l 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$18.76 
7.48 
6.35 
5.59 
4.83 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

$835.00 Connection Fee 

Connections requiring a road bore under a four lane highway shall be assessed the j 
additional actual cost. C C$ \ '2A I ~ 

Date of Issue 

Issued By I~ r.~:£,,,. .... 
Signature of Officer 

Title 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

rurman JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TAR IFF BRANCH 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission of} A.• . .. ·· ~· .· . , ·.-
Case No. dated ~· 

~~~~"1--..= ............ =o:.:::'--~_;,_~---+,~~~~--1 

EFFECTIVE 

6/15/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

F onn for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2,000 Gallons 
8,000 Gallons 

20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 

20th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

19th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo. l 
1 

SheetNo. l 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$17.38 
6.79 
5.66 
4.90 
4.14 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

$835.00 Connection Fee 

Connections requiring a road bore under a four lane highway shall be assessed the 
additional actual cost. 

Date of Issue 

Issued By /~ T. ~o;l,,_..; 
Signature of Officer 

Date Effective 06/15/12 

KENTUCKY 
Title Cha.Rtiiab.I C SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co · ssion of Kentfl'CteY lfftANCH 

Case No. dated 
~~~~-1-~~~-· 

EFFECTIVE 

6/15/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Communitv. Town. or Citv 

Big Sandy Water District 
Nmne of Issuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2,000 Gallons 
8,000 Gallons 

20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

20th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

19th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

$835.00 Connection Fee 

SheetNo. l 
l 

SbeetNo. l 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$18.76 
7.48 
6.35 
5.59 
4.83 

CANCELLED 

JUN · 15 2012 
KENTUC'l'<Y PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Date of Issue Date Effective 05 01 12 

Issued By e~r.~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

KENTUCKY 
LIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission of KentuM1it1 BRANCH 

Case No. 2.0 I;;;< - 00 I(.!) I dated.---"5::---__,_,I ,_--"-':.::cO..:....:f :<.::_:____· ~ 
t-~~~-'-"'"--~-"-~---,,!--~~~--1 

EFFECTIVE 

5/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 8,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

19th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

18th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo.l 
l 

SheetNo. l 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$17.38 
6.79 
5.66 
4.90 
4.14 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

$835.00 Connection Fee 

Date of Issue/!_¢ r.~ 
Issued By Title 

Signature of Officer 

CANCELLED 

MAY 0 1 2012 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

ChairmanJEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co · ssion of l .. '.j) J.. 

Case No. dated:__~~~I=========~----~~· ~~-;-~~~~-; 
EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2012 
.PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 

i 

I 
I 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2,000 Gallons 
8,000 Gallons 

20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd. Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

18th Revised 
Cancelling P .S.C. KY NO. 

17th Revised 

· Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per l ,OOOGallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. l 
l 

SheetNo. l 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$17.30 
6.75 
5.62 
4.86 
4.10 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per .100 gallons 

$835.00 Connection Fee 

Date oflssue 

Issued By !'_AA! r.~ 
Signature of Officer · 

Date Effective 10/01/11 
KENTUCKY 

. Title IC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co · ssion of KenfuW.yiiilRANCH 
Case No. 201 I - 00 3'1 ~ dated_\'-"D"+-'-'\ ~"'F=O~I I,__· --·t3uJ 

1--~~~.....=~~"'"-~-k-~~~~-1 

EFFECTIVE 

10/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1} 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

1 Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

19th Revised 
Cancelling P.S .C. KY NO. 

l 81
h Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per I ,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. ~ 

l 

Sheet No.~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$78.60 
6.35 
5.59 
4.83 

. Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date of Issue Date Effective 05/01/12 

Issued By Title 
Signature of Officer 

KENTUCKY 
LIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ssion ofKentuc~lfn BRANCH 

Case No. ;;? 0( ~ -0011..a I dated-' -f -'C)..D d-., 

EFFECTIVE 

5/1 /201 2 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

1 Inch Meter 

First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

18th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

17th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. 2. 
l 

Sheet No. 2. 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$71.70 
5.66 
4.90 
4.14 

Rates based on monthly consumption ~d calculated per 100 gallons CANCELLED 

MAY 0 1 2012 Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Dateoflssue/!__44/ r.~ 
Issued By 

Signature of Officer 

Date Effective 01/01/12 

KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
Title ChaittffiU:1C SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 'ssion ofKe~EfitANCH 
Case No. dated ________ &J 1 )4:i'i~~ 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

. 1 Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

17th Revised 
CancellingP.S.C. KYNO. 

16th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo.-2 
l 

Sheet No. 2 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$71.30 
5.62 
4.86 
4.10 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date oflssue 

IssuedBy /'.uJ {"~~,_,, ..... Title 
Signature of-Officer 

KENTUCKY 
LIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co · ssion of Kentumffu BRANCH 

CaseNo. '201\-00~'13 · dated l0-\0-?.. ll 

EFFECT IV E 

10/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 

f 

I 
·! 

I 
I 
I 
I 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Nrune of Issuing Corporation 

1 Yz Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Over 

30,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

17th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

l 61
h Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo. 2_ 

l 

SheetNo.1 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$205.60 
5.59 
4.83 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per I 00 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date ofissue 

Issued By fM/ r.~~ 
Signature of Officer 

Date Effective 0 5 01 12 
KENTUCKY 

Title LIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission of Kentu~Pfti. BRANCH 

Case No. O<DI~ - 00 llsi I dated 5-1 'b--;z I~ · ~j '""""'""LU,, 

EFFECTIVE 

5/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name ofissuing Corporation 

1 Yi Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Over 

30,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

16th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

15th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No . .3. 
l 

Sheet No. J 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$184.90 
4.90 
4.14 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

CANCELLED 

MAY .a 1 2012 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE .COMMISSION 

Date of Issue Date Effective 01/01/12 ---'---------

Issued By Title 
Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Case No. dated ________ ~ .Ylfi1~ff. 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd. Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

Big Sanely Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

1 ~ Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Over 

30,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 

· 50,000 Gallons 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

15th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

14th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

. Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date of Issue 

SheetNo. l 
l 

Sheet No. J 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$183.70 
4.86 
4.10 

KENTUCKY 

Issued By 
f&d r.~:;l,,_. .. Title P.UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Signature of Officer JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission of¥ ,,. ... l~~!, ~ ... RANCH 

Case No. 2.DI l- D03'T? dated \ O .. , 0 ~ 2.011 ~ 
r-~~~-="'-~-'-~----olf--~~~--1 

EFFECTIVE 

10/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Po1tions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

Big Sandy Water District 
Nrune of Issuing Corporation 

2 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

50,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

I 7m Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

16111 Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. 1: 

l 

Sheet No.~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$317.40 
4.83 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date of Issue 

Issued By /44/ J: ~~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

KENTUCKY 
LIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission of Kentut~TuBRANCH 
Case No. ~ o J a - D 0 I Lo I dated--....:S::c.----'f r"'""-_::;;...""O"--'I_~_.;._-

EFFECTIVE 

5/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

2 InchMeter 

First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P .S.C. KY. NO. l 

16th Revised 
Cancelling P .S.C. KY NO. 

15th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo.1_ 
1 

SheetNo. ~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$282.90 
4.14 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

CANCELLED 

MAY 0 1 2012 
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Date of Issue Date Effective -~0=10!../0"""10!../=12"---_ 

Issued By Title 
Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 

. KENTUCKY 
Cba1J;19!m.1c SERVICE COMM ISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DI RECTOR 

· ssion of Ken~imANCH 

Case No. dated ________ &J· .· ......,,.........., 
EFFECTIVE 

1/1 /201 2 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

2 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

50,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

. P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

151
h Revised 

Cancelling P .S.C. KY NO. 

14th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No . .4 
l 

Sheet No . .4 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$280.90 
4.10 

Rates based ori. monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Issued By Title 
Signature of Officer 

KENTUCKY 
UC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

lssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co · ssion of Kentut~1 i:tl BRANCH 

Case No. '2.0 t 1- D03rf 3 dated---=O~---'-""~-t-O_ll__ ~ 

EFFECTIV E 

10/1/2011 
PURSU.ANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Fonn for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

3 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

100,000 Gallons 
100,000 Gallons 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

1 ih Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

l 61
h Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date of Issue 

Issued By e~r.~~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

Sheet No.~ 

1 

Sheet No. 2 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$558.90 
4.83 

KENTUCKY 
UC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

. • TARI FE' BRANCH 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 1ss10n of Ke-ntnrlcv m 

Case No. ao I .;;;;< - DO I Lo I dated_S~-_I '6"'---o:::+=O;._;/_O?~-· &J 
EFFECTIVE 

5/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name ofissuing Corporation 

3 InchMeter 

First 100,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

16th Revised 
CancellingP.S.C. KYNO. 

15th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No.~ 
l 

Sheet No. ~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$489.90 
4.14 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 
CANCELLED 

MAY 0 1 2012 
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Date ofissue f'&e/ J:~~ Date Effective 01101/12 
---~~~-

Issued By Title 
Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 

. KENTUCKY 
Cbali§1!lfm1c SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

· ssion of Kentaeky il!RANcH 

Case No. dated ________ ~ ~, ·~~, 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1 /2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

· Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

3 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

100,000 Gallons 
100,000 Gallons 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

15th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

14th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. 2. 
l 

Sheet No.~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$485.90 
4.10 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per I 00 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Title 
KENTUCKY 

IC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Date of Issue 

t1 Ir.~~,_..,.., 
Issued By r4;1£( . /7. 

Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 
Case No. 2..0\ I- 00!::>'13 dated -\ D-

_._...._~"--+---'--'-~~ 

EFFECTIVE 

10/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd. Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

Iih Revised 
Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 
Sheet No.§_ 

l 

4 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

200,000 Gallons 
200,000 Gallons 

l 61
h Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. § 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$1041.90 
4.83 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date of Issue 

Issued By f.&Jr.~~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

KENTUCKY 
,.,n.,...,., .. ...,UC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

EFFECTIVE 

5/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

4 fuchMeter 

First 
Over 

200,000 Gallons 
200,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

16th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KYNO. 

15th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. Q 
l 

SheetNo.Q. 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$903.90 
4.14 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 
CANCELLED 

MAY .(} 1 2012 
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Date of Issue Date Effective 01/01/12 
--~~-==---

Issued By Title 
Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 

. KENTUCKY 
Chru,pmm1c SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

· ssion of Kentu.eiey= BEAN CH 

Case No. dated /) 
'-------1---'--~J 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

· P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

15th Revised 
Big Sandy Water District 
Naine of Issuing Corporation 

Cancelling P.s.c. KY NO. 
Sheet No.§ 

l 

4InchMeter 

First 
Over 

200,000 Gallons 
200,000 Gallons 

14th Revised 

Classification of Service 

· Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No.§ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$895.90 
4.10 

· Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date oflssue · 

.a 1r.A':Z~ 
Issued By I _&sf,( __ • __ ? 7'---,.-- Title 

Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 
Case No. 2..D\ \- DD3'13 dated -ID-

KENTUCKY 
LIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

·ssion ofKenttI6JWfn9RANCH 

OI .~ 7~~ 
EFFECTIVE 

10/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Po1tions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

9th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KYNO. 

81
h Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

Sheet No. z 
l 

SheetNo.1 

Rate 
Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be monthly service charge of $545.75, plus 
$2.56 per thousand gallons. 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Date oflssue 

Issued By IAA!r.~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

KENTUCKY 
LIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission of Kenn11t-~F;\:i BRANCH 

CaseNo. QQfc;;<-OOIUil dated~o-1~ .;:tQI;;{ . 

EFFECTIV E 

5/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5 011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

. - --- ---- --------------- ----- -------------. 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

8th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

7th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

Sheet No. Z 
l 

Sheet No. Z 

Rate 
Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be monthly service charge of$545.75, plus 
$1.87 per thousand gallons. 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

CANCELLED 

MAY .o 1 2012 

Date of Issue 

Issued By 
Signature of Officer 

KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

Date Effective 01/01/12 
--~~'-==--

Title Chairman 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ~ROUEN 
Case No. dated EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR ·----+-- - -_;__----------I 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 

r 
I 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

For Portions of Boyd. Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

7th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

6th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

Sheet No. Ji 
1 

Sheet No. ~ 

Rate 
·Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be monthly service charge of $545.75, plus 
$1.83 per thousand gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Date oflssue Date Effective 10/01/11 

Title Chainnan KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Issued By 
Signature of Officer 

EFFECTIVE 

10/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

P.S .C. KY. NO. l 

9th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

8th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

Sheet No.~ 
l 

Sheet No. ~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $3.22 per thousand gallons on all 
meters. 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per I 00 gallons 

Date oflssue 

Issued By l'4A/r.~~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

KENTUCKY 
UC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission of Kentn1.t-~F;~ BRANCH 

Case No. d-Oid.-OD I /.QI dated S-- I~-.;( I ;;;;2.. 

EFFECTIVE 

5/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



- ' ' ·":.\ 

• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Comniunitv. Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

8th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

7th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

Sheet No. ~ 

l 

SheetNo.~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $2.53 per thousand gallons all 
meters. 

CANCELLED 

MAY 0 1 2012 
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Date oflssue Date Effective 01/01/12 
--~~~--

Issued By Title Chairman 
Signature of Officer KENTUCKY 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 'ssion of KientB<Jk)CiBROUEN 
Case No. dated. ____ l====E=-X_E=-cu-:T-:1v...,E ..... o:-1_R .... EC_T_o_R ___ 4 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/201 2 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1 ) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

7th Revised 
Cancelling P.S .C. KYNO. 

6th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

Sheet No. ~ 
l 

Sheet No. ·~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $2.49 per thousand gallons on all 
meters. 

·. 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per · 100 gallons 

Date of Issue Date Effective 10I0l/11 

Issued By Title Chairman 
Signature of Officer 

KENTUCKY 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Corrrnr1i&.siei:fij;~@ht~~~E~C;,,:O~M~M!.!!l~S~S~IO~N~---1 
Case No. 2.01 I - DD3"'7? dated l - ID-

___,_.....,__-'-'=--+..=....,,-'--~-

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

10/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


